Inkjet Printer
Epson L200 All-in-One
Print smart and save more with
the world’s first
Original Ink Tank System
The Epson L200 All-In-One Printer comes
bundled with a starter kit of 3 bottles x 70ml
of black and 3 bottles x 70ml of colour Epson

On-Line Guide			   Yes
Printer Drivers			   Yes
EPSON GENUINE INK BOTTLE		  	 Page Yield**		  Order CodE
	 BLACK                                                 	 4000			   T6641
	 CYAN                                                   				    T6642
	 MAGENTA                                            	 6500			   T6643
	 YELLOW                                              				    T6644
EPSON SPECIALTY MEDIA			   Order CodE
Matte Paper Heavyweight A4			   C13S041259
Glossy Photo Paper 4R			   C13S042070
Glossy Photo Paper A4			   C13S042071
Premium Glossy Photo Paper 4R	 C13S041863
Premium Glossy Photo Paper A4	 C13S041285
Photo Quality Inkjet Paper A4 		 C13S041786
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper 4R	 C13S041925
Premium Semigloss Photo Paper A4	 C13S041332
MINIMUM SYSTEM REQUIREMENT
& OPERATING SYSTEM (OS) SUPPORT
System Requirement
Windows Support 			   Windows XP/XP Professional x64 Edition/Vista/7